## ILLINOIS POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD July 3, 1990

LACLEDE STEEL COMPANY,	)
Petitioner,	) )
V.	) PCB 90-29
ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY,	) (Variance) ) )
Respondent.	)
ORDER OF THE BOARD (by B. Forcade):	
On June 20, 1990, Laclede Steel Co dismiss. The motion is granted and thi	
IT IS SO ORDERED.	
I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the I Board, hereby certify that the above Or the 300 day of July of 7-0.   Authority M. Gunn, Clerk of the I Dorothy M. Guntle Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the I Board, hereby certify that the above Or the I Board, hereby certify that the above Or the I Board, hereby certify that the above Or the I Board, hereby certify that the above Or the I Board, hereby certify that the above Or the I Board, hereby certify that the above Or the I Board, hereby certify that the above Or the I Board, hereby certify that the above Or the I Board, hereby certify that the above Or the I Board, hereby certify that the above Or the I Board, hereby certify that the above Or the I Board, hereby certify that the above Or the I Board, hereby certify that the above Or the I Board, hereby certify that the above Or the I Board, hereby certified t	der was adopted on